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
Call for an appointment. Ext.

GIRL for typing, bookkeeping 4. fil-
ing. Phone for interview Ph

LADY to care for two children and
do housework. Room, board and salary.
Ph. after 7 p.m. I

Salesman Wanted

BE A SALES5IAN
Account of development program,

need good man to sell roof compound
n?cessity. No financing or credit prob-
lem. 8238 monthly draw against com-
missions and small quota. Must be' re-
liable hard worker. Reserve territory
today. Write: 8915 Harvard Ave.. Cleve-'n- d

5. Ohio.
PLASTIC MANUFACTURER desires

distributors, demonstrators. Exclusive
tablecloths, aprons, drapes, raincoats,
other items. Write for details. JosleArre5orie, 32 W, 2tWh St" N. Y. C.

SALESMAN WANTKdTtJow calling
on hardware and paint dealers and
lumber yards, to sell paint brushes for
national manufacturer as sideline.
Commission basis, protected territory.
Box 700. Statesman.

Use Organic
Fertilizer j

O The right way to re-
build soil

O Free of seeds
O Odorless

6 sacks S5.00
Bulk - 1 ton SI 0.00
2 tons 17.50
Free delivery anywhere
in Salem area.

Phone 3-81-
27

IN .Y.TX-aJ-IJ Dr.O.CsuuuNJ.
DRS. CHAN . . .LAM

CUIliZ&Z HEKBAU8T8
S41 Nrth UbTty

CpataJr Prtland Osneral S3ectrt
Col Office spaa tatarday only IS

t 1 JSS S to f.Bvaa. Coawnl- -
uuw. pressor ana
tests are tree c csuurge.

isii.

HAVE YOUR OWN llv. rm.. with bed-r- m

light housekeeping if desired. Bath.
Emo. lady. S blks. from state bldga. i

Garage. Ph. 42.
MT RM. APTT2nd fir. for cple. or

mother child. Care for child days.
945 S. 12th. .

1 RM. APT. PrL eni Imp. lady, isft
S Summer.

WEST SAEKM. 1 rm-- apt. Uniurn.
except elec range. Available May L
Ph.

FURN 3 room. 1 room and kitchen-ett- e.

Private bath, ent, 1st floor.
Adults. 894 N. Coml.

MAY 1ST. Mod. lat fir. 3 rm. furn.
apt. Prl. ent. and bath. Newly decor-ate- d.

843 Union.
a it 3 RkL ium. apt. Prl. bata.

P!i.
4 RM. unfin. house, partly furn.

i A. 1415 Candlewood Dr. .

3 UL furn. aot. Also trailer space.
Mn u,nU Ave Ph.

i RM. furn. api., prl. ent.. State St.
near capitol bldg. 335. Ivan G. Martin,
ph. -

i RM. APT downstairs, $40. All furn.
1173 N. 4th.

roRNATTTT4raTr4thStrect.
2 RM. ApTTlDath. 35 McCoy. Ph.

--6093Vir7?viajLnt7niU?n ex I

Call f?raf5ra liK""- - AUt Uundry- -

i

For Kent

ROOM for rent, business loc. $15 00
mo Call

WE HAVE two new business bulld-in- gs

to rent. Choice location north.
Suitable for most any kind of busi-
ness.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

3033 Portland Road
Ph Fves.

ltCir7r"a7nestoFe bTdgriWTand
State Sts. Ph. 3 9556;

REftl6ERATORS Ph. Al
Laue Refrigeration. Z350 State St.

MOD. Orfid 835. Also furnTof?ice
ware with tel S30 Phone

TRAILER SPACE for re'hl fn modern
trailer park.. Call

TRUCKS FOR RENT
BUnkets furn 197 S Liberty Ph.

IKO.NtRS ov the w Pnone
GOOD Used Plsno H ' L Stiff
BUSINESS Room H L Stiff.

" TRUCKS and cars for rent Blanket
furnished Smltty's Clipper Service
Center and Church Phone

FOR SALE or rent: Mod. trailer
house. Rt. 9. box 737. Call eves.

Wanted to Rent
COUPLE WITH small child needs

2 B. R. house or court. Permanent.
Call R. W. Hansen. Senator hotel. 2
and 3 Sun.

B

SAL KM teacher and wife desire 2
B R unfurn. house. Phone

MODERN 2 BR house, 840-34- 3. Ph.

"TTEED 2 BR. house, about $50. PH.
or

WANTED: 2 or 3 bedrm. partly furni;
house. Ph.

COUPLE with small child desire 2 or
3 B R mod. home. Call

2 OR 3 BEDROOM modern home Sa
lem. Woodburn or vicinity. Prefer near
Catholic church Furnished or unfur-
nished on or before May 20. Harry
Fuiton. Hotel Salem.

For Sale Reai Estate

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 1:30 TO 5:00 P.M.

NO 1: THREE BEDROOM PLAS-
TERED. ENGLISH STYLE HOME
WITH ATTACHED GARAGE AT 1213
N. CHURCH ST. THIS IS A GOOD
FAMILY HOME WITH LR A DR. ONE
BEDROOM DOWN AND TWO UP.
EXCELLENT LOCATION FOR GRADE.
JUNIOR HIGH AND HIGH SCHOOL.
CITY BUS BY DOOR, NEAR SHOP-
PING DISTRICT. A GOOD BUY AT
$7450. WE HAVE ARRANGED AN F.
If. A. COMMITMENT AT 4i"i IN-

TEREST IF DESIRED.
NO. 2: A NEAT CLEAN. INSULAT-

ED, TWO BEDROOM HOME ABUOT
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

Building Materials
HARDWOOD FLOORING (closeout).

x l'" mtxed pecan and oak. Reg.
up to 8154 per M. now only 895 per M
at Keith Brown, rront a court.
"CE"D A RSl D INGT" TlO limiied

quantity, regularly up to 398 per M
only 885 per M. at Keith Brown. Front
k Court Sts.
HTNTCTDAft shakes In lddT?ierenl
painted colors. $12.80 including under-cours- e.

Ted Mullcr, Ph. Salem
RED CEDAmSHlNGLEST WoT" T- -

t50. No. 285.50. No. 383.50. Ted
Ph. Independence-Sale- m

Rd.

Wanted --Miscellaneous
PIANO TUNING

Wills Music Store Salem

Miscellaneous

GIRLS - WOMEN
Want To Be A Practical

Nure?
BIG DEMAND
HIGH WAGES

Instruction. High school not neces-sa--- y.

Easy to learn at home in spare
time. Prepare now for this interesting,
profitable work. Write for FREE in-

formation. Wayne School of Practical
Nursing. 695 cq Oregon Statesman.

15 TSO FT. BOOM work, safe tree
removal. Rt 8, Box 883 Ph.

Mattresses Capital Bed Co Ph.
WKATHEH strips Pullman. Ph.
WAN! ro Buy Usea Cameras A

tenses MrFw an Photo Sh o p 435 State
""WATER WELLclnlling. Domestic or
Irrigation. Duffle Id Bros.. Rt 9. box
58 Phone or .

AUTO painung. lust a shade bettei
ov Ray CTTER CaU Shrock Motor Co

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SRHV1CE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Youi plates for Repatt

DR HARRY SEMLER OENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. State A Com Ph.

HAVE YOUR Singet sewing machins
repaired by a qualified Singer repre
sentetive. Ph. for free pickup A
delivery service on ail makes of ma
chines Tree estimate given before
aork la started Singer Sewing

Co 130 W Commercial

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Rood - Cienting - Ditching
Sewer S Basement
Equipment Rental

13 B-- 'i yds fU 00 per hr
IS B--4 yd. S SO par hi
D-- 7 Cat A Doser 10.50 per hi
D-- 4 Cat S Dorei S 48 per hr
D-- 4 Cat S Dozer T 00 per hr

phono day
Even.ngs ot

Salem Oresjun

For Rent Rooms
PLEASANT room for men. H A C

water. Arro ftom State of lice bid.
A,ofcara4.' 1 49 Court. Ph;;3-731- 9;

NICE CLEAN cotnioriabie sip. rm.
U Sc C water. Close to eating places.
818. Must be neat

t.:,nX .:t.:..- ii. -'- ..t:.17..
9.1-- 9

J165 Cmxrl.
ROOM A sarage. "Hselu-epiu- g pilv.

if dsirTt. Plione
KQOMs i.j0aiid up. Call evenings

or Sun 3 N. Winter.
SLPTRMS. "2131 Center St." Ph.
SLEEPING R .VI Pr i . ent , "gentleman.

63j N. Summer. Ph.
SLP. RM. for gentleiruin Ph. 26887.
SLPrRM. in pri. home. Good location,

pp
""FCTRNT'RM H i C water. Close in
Men only 737 Center St

CI.a." ROOMS for clean men. Ph.
363. I
" CiXS LS . pieant rrn for emp
gentleman. 697 S. Liberty.

PLKASANT sip. room lor gentleman
IOS0 Norwav Ph

SCXEFVHG TtOOM. Phone

For Kent Houses
A COUNTRY house S E. 8 mi. Light

watr A-- garden Refs Ph.
NEW RANCH style 2 bedroom home.

Partly furriLshed. $85 month. Located
in Sr.ptb Salem. Ph
'NEW 2 B. R. HOUSE, court type"

elec. heat. hwd. firs. Insulated. See
Sun. 2240 4ple Avf."

ALL ELECTRIC. 3 rm unturn.
house. 1173 Sixth St.. W. Salem. Ph.

BS

SMALL CABINS, propane equipped.
Utilities furnished, also trailer space.
Rnoinv. shade, children welcome. 3
blks. from highway. City bus. Propane
sales. Hobb's Trailer Court. 150 Wd-li.ir- ns

Ave. Ph
t.'MiVl inmicHAri rsbtnt S5 week.

ChU .wfrson 506
VACANT 2 vr. old mod. 2 BR house,

redecorated. $75 mo. H. M. Perry, 345
S Viw Place.

SMALL furn. house. Also furn. apf.
Gr. fir., priv. bath, oil heat, gas (to
cook), hot wtr.. outside ent. Bus. cple.
preferred. No drinker- - or pets. Apply
624', N. Capitol

SMALL HOUSE to middles Red work-in- g

couple. Has gas range and water
heater. No drinking, pets or children.
455 S. 18th. Ph.

FURN. COTTAGT32iS Portland Ri

For Krnt Apartments
NEW 3 AND hah room court apt.

Pri. bath. Elec, range, refrig.. and
washing machine- - furnished. $63 mo.
Ph.

NICE 2 rm. furn. apt. 330 S. 14th .

CLOSE IN modern 2 rm elec refrig
elect, heat. Reautyrest mattress, pri
bath. 535 N. Winter

ONE LARCTEroom and kitchenette.
oneside ent. 1st floor. Right for 1 or
2 1295 N Liberty. Ph.

LIGHT Housekeeping room. Gentle-
man. 817 50 per month. Ph. or

NICELY FURNISHED 3 room apt.. 4
blocks south of Ladd A Bush bank.
Adults only. 310 Bellevue

NEW 3 ROOM unfurn. apt All elec.
Venetian blinds. 2229 Lee St.

FURN. LARGE 2 B. R. apt. Bath
refrig. Pri. ent. Adults only, Ph. 3 0808
or

2 RM. FURN. apt. Adults. 1333 Cen-
ter. Ph.

NEW AND attractive unfurn. t rrn.
and bath. Elec. range and refrig. and
laundry room included. Location S.
13th. Apply at 1555 McCoy.

2 RM. APT., completely furn. Also
single sip rm. Ph.

4 ROOMS, private bath. 2nd floor.
Call Sunday or after

4:30 p.m. weekdays. 395 N Front.
bMALL, clean, completely furn. apt.

Inq. 125 Gerth.
1 KM. APT. 81$ i. 23d.

OAK BABY bod. Innerspring mat-tres- s,

good cond. Ph. after 3.
" BEDDING PLANTiS. large aelectlon.
loice colored giant panaiea, azaleas,

perenia Is and vegetables. Open eve.
Close Sun. Pemberton's Flower Shop
Greenhouses. 1980 S. 12th.

REGISTERED Cocker puppies. Also
stud service. J. E. Peterson. RL L Box
402. Wallace Road

THAVB h.hv bJeev. Babv bathin- -
ette. Knapp-Monar- ch elec. mixer. Ph.

WHEEL CHAIR, fully adjustable.
350. Philco table radio. S20. Invalid
bed table S3. AU in good condition.
1370 Chemeketa St.

SPECIAL SAVINS. C. E. Airliner
electric range, used less than S mos.
Fully automatic oven. reg. S284S3. sel-
ling price S19S.S5. Easy terms. Gas
Heat. Inc, 263 N. Com I.

OLD barnyard fertilizer. 30c sack".
Imm.'del 8 sack order. Ph.

CASINGS, mould ings and standard
trim patterns, short lengths, from T to
S' at 'i regular price I Ideal for short
trim fence pickets, garden stakes, etc.
KEITH BROWN, Front 4. Court.
"TTRESTONE outboard motor. 7i hp.

Good shape. 885. Ph.
DONT WAX your floors. Use Plasti-Kot- e,

the cellophane like finish for
wood or linoleum. Yeater Appliance Co.

Glad, bulbs 1 ml. S.W. of Pratum F
DcVnes. Rt 8. Box 241. Closed Sun.

Valley Sand & Gravel Co.
Silt, sand At fill dirt. Excavating

10R Shovel and cats. Tractor scoop
and truck for dirt moving. Ph. office

res.
"sXwTng" maChEn S New Home
electric. $21.50 dn . $7 mo Call Mr.
Bell. Eve. Ph.

ELtCTRicT'ETJCE controllers 314 95.
Yeater Appl lance Co.

DACHSHUND puppte red or black.
AKCrjr Mm. Don Gildow. Aumsvlile.

USED ELECT. Ranges, wtr. heaters.
Yeater Appil a nee Co.

USED PLUMBING fixtures Bar
gaina. Used washers. Good used wa
ter tanks and automatic water heat
ers Judson's. 279 N. Com'l.. Saiem.

FOR SALE or trade: Hamilton Beach
vacuum cleaner and attachments. $13.
Several pistols. 1509 N. 5th. Ph.

SINGER elec. cabinet $75. 3823 Mon-ro- e
or ph. Mon. a.m.

SEWING-mach-
ine treadle White Ro-tar- v.

840. 1374 N. Coml. Back of 1378.
NEW A USED ranges, refrigs., hot

plates, elec. irons, elec. mixers, bicy-
cles, davenports, davenos. chests, beds,
baby beds, highchairs, oil. wood, gas,
kerosene, elec. heaters. Sewing ma-
chines, car radios, house radios, aircompressor, band saw, garden tractor.
Hardman Bros., 4',i miles north of Sa-
lem on Port. Hiway. Open from S a.m.
t ' 1 9 p.m. seven days a week.

'WOOD Built-in- s. base and wall, about
10 feet, and around corner, with sink.
Hour bin, etc. $23.00. Removed when
we installed Youngntown kitchen from
J ud son's. Phone afternoons.

OFFICE furniture for saUT Desk,
'hairs, table, etc. Phone

S HAIR of drapes. Almost new. Phone

3 GOOD USED outboard motors.
Dticed right. 2ai hp 148 Law ton 390;
3.2 h.p. 143 Evenrude 2162J0: 2'i h.p.
Johnson 855 00. Howser Bros. Ph.

Q8 Edeewatcr. '
WILL SELL or trade for a good late

model trailer or boat trailer. 1 flat
bed implement trailer suitable for
smaller tractors. Also I light utility
trailer with side boards and good box
but high pressure tires. Call Hunt
Clark. .VXM3

HOTPOINT elec. range. 843. Ph.

GOLDEN male Cocker. 8 wks old.
$15 Ph

ANTIQUE clock, bed and d
Ateo other miscellaneous items 2274
N front. PTv

NESCS electric roaster. Also elec.
apt. size range. Volt 220. Ph.
after 3:30. Box 340 Camming Lane.

POWER SAW A motor, mounted on
table 1110 Reedy Dr. I blk. N . Sc 1
blk K. of Park A D SU

mower attachment. Fits any
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
lius and school. $13,000.00 and worth
the money. I1

CHAS HUDKINS & (SON
250 N. High St. Ph.

lOUK ONLY real security A home
t your own I can sell you ione for

$613 dn.. $70 per mo. Including Inter
est, taxes and Insurance. Full pries
(8500. Come in or make appointment"
to see this new home. Call for Omar
huff. I .

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves 12-50-

OPEN
Owner In town Sat. and Suii. to sell

home at 1403 Hickory St. (between
Brook St. and Highway 99). Good small
modern house with excellent garden
space. Full price 85600. j .

Suburban Y4 Acre
LR. bath, 1 bedrm. kit combination,

hdwd firs, $600 down, bal. $58 fno. Full
price $4300. A grand place.

Holywood Dist,
3 bedrm. LR. dinette, kitchen, bath,

reas. down payment, name your own
terms. A good buy for only $8500.

Rawlins Realty!
(Hollywood District I1

Ph. Eve.
1 AC. wIDn B.R. uninT house. $2009.

2 ml. W. of Hubbard on Broadacres
Road. Cecil Luckey. f

BEST BUYS
2 Acres

Very nice setting, b br. homo, elect rls
heat, attached garage, S years old. Bus
st front door. Reduced to $9900. Own
er leaving. J

Reduced to $5500
$1,000 down win handle, inside city.

Bus block, paved street. 3 bedrooms.
n-- ds redecorating.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Member of Multiple Listing Burean

3033 Portland Rd. I
h Eves ' 3-- 33 SS

"TaouO J yr. old furn. S rm. houe with
unfin. upstairs. 2 bedroma. down. Ph.

FOR SALE S houses, on tor tSUX.
on for $4400. on for $2200. Cloe to
school and a city bus stop. About $
blocks out of the city. Good sized lota.
Oh TT K tjfmeirnnm

DRESS SHOP, featuring women'a and
children's sppsrel. well located and
doing an excellent business. Price $HL
000. I

In good down town location, dry
cleaning and rug cleaning buainaas,
fully equipped and showing good re-iur- n.

$10,000. f J
We have some very choic i building

U.ts in desirable locations, with or
without trees. Yju may hav almost
any size lot you choose at a reason

ie price. See us before you buy.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
381 Chemeketa St.

Phone 1

r.vn 2--

BY OWNERT? rm. nlcenouse. Cloae
o schools. Corner lot. $7500. ?0S Hoyt

S Ph ('

BY OWNER: 1 A. with nice home,
fireplace, nice L R., 2 B.R., dinette. kIL, .

hwd. firs., plastered, utility ,A dble.
garage Also mod. 3 rm. cottage A small
bam. Sacrifice 810.800. Ph.

$1500 DN. New 3 BR. Lr7T)R. nice
kitchen, bath, utility. H.W. floor, oil
neat. D. garage, drilled well, 'lawn in.

A. lot. Located N. E. $8200. Ph.
-- 5064.
83500 395 Lancaster Ave..' 3 rm,

home. ',' acre. $1,000 down.
85750 290 S. 18th. large 8 BR horn.

corner lot. garage, term. '

$5950 356 Wlnola Ave.. 4 Rm. homo.
78x130 lot. i

$59501848 S. 13th St.. 8 rm. homo,
garage, lot 75x300

$69501272 Franklin St.. W. Salem,
BR home, basement, fireplace, $1.00$
down.

$7950131$ Lee St.. 3 rm. late buUt
home. il

$84503464 Bell Road New S rm.
home, attached garage, lot 71x154.

88500 1146 Oak St, 6 rm. Modem
home, basement, sawdust heat, terms.

$89502239 Mill St.. New FHA 3 BR
home, oil heat, 81508 down,

$99541943 Fisher Rd.. new S rm.
FHA home, lot 70x133.
$10,500275 Iowa Ave, $ rm. view
home. 2 car garage, lot 80x125, terms.
811.300553 Ben Vista Drive Can d al-

ar la Heights!, new 3 rm. home, view
lot, FHA home. $2500 down. ;

State Finance Co..
Realtors

.53 S High St. Ph,
BY OWNER. 2 R suburban home.

LR. DR. kitchen att. garage. A.
walnuts and filberts. $4100. 42$ Mor
.an ave.

BUY NEW HOME witTTIncom prop
erty at 1060 Norway. ,'

WEEK END DRIVE BYS
"EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS"

425 South 23rd Street S 8.2SS
960 Fan-vie- Avenue W 10.500
970 Fatrview Avenue , 4 18.500

2244 North 4th St f 9.SO0
1995 North 19th St. . & 16.000
140$ "B" Street jt 1.800

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS !

14S N. High St. Phono
Eve" phones - 1-- 90

Open House
Each evening 4 to S until, sold. By

owner-builde- r. Three F.HA. built 1
bdrm. ranch type homes, with all tha
features you want, like hardwd. firs.,
fireplaces, picture windows, etc.. plus
th finest construction. These bom
must be sold soon. Hurry and take
your choice. The first reasonable of-
fer will be accepted. Com . south on
99E to the 99 Cafe. Turn right up
Ewald Ave. to first street left (Welty
Ave for a block.

roR mci Realty Co. MOW..

S5750
New. 2 bdrm. suburban N.W. Util-

ity room, garage, chicken house, lots
of nice berries, garden all in. Over 1

acre choice soil. Close in. Will sell furn.
Also garden tractor and tools.

8iSV.--U

3 bedrm. home. bascmentv furnace.
rir.nlir. I. R n R anrl Beau
tiful yard, choice shrubs, fishpool, out-
door fireplace, lots of fruit, barn,
chicken house. Over 1 A. North. Terms.

$10,000
3 bedrm. home on 6 acres. All in

fruit and nuts. Barn and chicken house.
Tractor and tools go. Good sub vision

propel ty. Close in, south.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

1363 N. Broadway
Ph day, or eves.

S42U0. 4 RM. HS. Garage, lge lot. a
A, Very attractive Venetian blinds.
Wired for range. Elec. water lyttem.

86500. Completely furnished 3 BR.
LR D.R. Breakfast apace, fireplace.
Full bath. Elec heat. Plastered about
3 yrs. old. on 60x210 lot. All on one
flcor. Located on Browning Ave.

$12,600. Completely Furn. 2 B R. L R.
D.R. Full bath. Fireplace. Full base-
ment. Furnace. B.R. in basement. 1 acre
ground. 388 gal. gas pump. 2 car ga-
rage. Located k.W. of Ketzer about 3
mi. Easy terms.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard

865 Chemawa Rd.
U mi. west of Keizer School

Pho 31380 or
BY BUILDER: Just compIeted'F'.HX

2 B.R. house. Att. garage. Oak floors
thruout. V. blinds, oil heat, wall fur-
nace, laundry trays It hot water heater.
Lot 80x128. City water. Small down pay-
ment, $45 mo. 2750 Peck Ave. 1 blk. E.
of HuUey Ave. 2 blks. S. of Ratcliff dr.

$15,0004 bd and den. dble. plum'jT,
fireplace, basement, dble gar. Near
Hi and Parrish sch

$12,6002 Bd. and den down, up-
stairs floored. basement, furnace,
pretty yd., pond, fireplace and double
gar. Call Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 39271 Eves. 39441

Sell or Trade
Motel, trailer space, service station

A home on 1 A. with 300 ft front-
age on busy hwy. 99W. 4 mod. units
finished tn knotty pine A completely
furnished. Two pump service station
fully equipped. Space A hookups for
8 trailers Handy utility house with
community showers. 3 B.R. mod. home.
Plenty space for more cabins A trail-
ers. Full price $19,000. 88.000 down, or
will take trade up to $13,000. Dundee
Motel, Dundee, or phone Newberg
1657J.

Open House Today
New 2 B.R. home. New price. 1110

S. 15th.

Only $4000
Excellent corner lot 63 x 100. Good

4 rm. house, acreage. Buy requires
quick sale. Some terms.

--TROUT REALTY
959 S 12thJH. Phone

MODERN 2 B.R. home. Largo lot.
Walking distance to town Small rent-- si

in rear for 833. $8500. For appoint-
ment call Mr. Noonchester. No phone
information please.

Lovely suburban country home. 8
acres of ground. Large highway front
age. 2 bedrm. home. Modern tn every
war. Lge. basement, oil heat, 2 fire- -
olaces. If you are looking for a nice
itome. Investigate this. Call Mr. Noon--hesle- r.

eves.
Geiger Real Estate

3205 Portland Rd. Phont
LOSE IN ON CITY BUS LINE

Lovely new 3 B.R. home. Hwd. firs,
thru-ou- t. Fireplace. Corner lot. Full

nee $11,600.

General Real Estate Co.
" Cutc' Street Phone

NEW DUPLEX
Spaciou. attractive, unoccupied By

iwnir, 4fi0 S 20th.
TODAYS BEST BUYS

New 2 bdrm home. North, lot 75x
150 L R D.R. Garage. A bargain for
$7900.

$1C00 down. $65 per mo. House with
basement A Garage. Full price $5800.

New 5 Rm homr. F II A. Terms.
Small down payment. $6500.

Down town large house with In-

come over $125 per mo. $11,500,' cash.
3 F.nelewood homes. $8950 - $12,500 --

13.000

L. E. KLUMPP
Real Estate

North of Grevhound Bus Depot
Phone Res.

THIS Nice. 3 is. It. nome locaiea at
1710 Yew Street is well built and well

Uf, W U.' riinr, Inml . tlH
w s . rA,iiv i,Vahle home, better see
this.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

484 Court St.
Ph Eves.:

FAIRMONT H ILL
Very nice home, full basement, auto.

oil heat, elect, hot water, about 8 yis.
old. z nearooms aown. iarse iivmi
room. Venetian blinds oversized lot.

Graham Sharkey.
Good income property. 5 bedrms..

older type hoome. on N. 14th. Large
lot close to school. Price 86000. Small
down payment. For more info. Call
Joe Huuhes. Eve.

Owner must sell. 5 acres about 20
min. drive from Salem. 2 houses, own
water system, barn and hen house, root
house, spring, beautiful trees. Imm.
poss. Price only $9200. Reas. down pay-
ment. Submit offer to Oscar Seder-stro-

This is a home you should be proud
to own. About 2'j years old. 3 very
nice bedrooms, beam celling in living
room, kitchen. Very nice with lots of
built-in- s 2 fireplaces, double plumb-
ing, double garage, own water system,
beautiful oak trees, around house. You
must see this home to appreciate it.
Drive out Silverton Rd. to Lancaster
Dr. 2nd house from corner. I will be
there Sun. 2-- 4 to show you through or
call Oscar Sederstrom evening

You should see this beautiful new
home. Hollvwood Dist. 4 bedrooms.
LR. DR, Kit, oil heat, .garage. Close
to Highland and Catholic school. Price
only $13,150. See Joe Hughes, eves.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. High Phone

Comfortahle 8 Rm. Home
Dble. garage, close to all schools,

convenient to State House and new
Center St. Shopping Center. Large lot.
good garden spot. Priced at $4500. $3000
will handle. Call for Ed BristoL

Art Madsen Realty
132S State St. Ph.

Eves.

BEST FOR LESS
4 Bdrm Home with 3 Kitchen. LR.

DR. bath, full Basm't. 3 car garage.
Larg lot in Englewood Sch. Dist. 1093

Garnet St. REDUCED PRICE to $5450.
TERMS $1200 DOWN.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

18S3 Center St. .r?k45aPh. Eves. A Sun. 03 er

plete 8100. Typewriter desk 825. Bed Brooi".
with mattress - spring 820 Dining rm. j CAMP ADAIR 2000 ft 12 In. siding,
set 320. Studio couch $15. Washing ma- - -- 000 ft. flooring. Joe Miller, 1125 Dietz
chine 325. Davenport 820. Platform Ave . Keizcr.
rocker $5. Overstuffed chair $25. Over- - 6 FT refrigerator, built like a bank
stuffed chair $15. Fruit Jars, per doz. vault. Runs swell. $75. Montgomery
40c. Wood range $10. Myron Van Eaton. Wards.SaIem.
1750 N. Church. L'SED washers It elec. ramies $10

VITALAIRE 100 lb. ice box, refrig- - up. Montgomery Wards. Salem.
erator style, white porcelain. Almost; TWO-WHEE- L trailer in Kood condf-ne-

820 Ph tion Portable too which forms ideal
G. E VACUUM, like new. $22.50

840 S. 21st Ph.
PEDIGREED Schnauzer puppies

Von Dietrich Mure strain. "The do
with a human brain " Ideal pets. Very
reasonable Ph 26232.
7LSED BRlCIC 2tc"each. Ph

PANSY PLANTS 75c doz Veg. and
beddmg plants. Out Center St. 1 mi. E.
of Fruit land school. Siike's Greenhouse.

"47 OUTBOARD MOTOR. Johnson 10
H-- 26-in- ch roto-tille- r. Both tn good
condition. Ph. 27 43 N. River Rd.

T7E V7AIIT
j

YOUQ

: Always a Dependable

Cash Market.

If yon dofit' briny; them to
Curly's we both lose.

Curly's Dairy

SS


